

Bountiful City Corporation
2025 Asphalt Overlay Contract
Bid Opening Apr 8, 2025 2:00 pm

BID TABULATION

				Engineer's Estimate		Black Forest		C & B Asphalt		Ridge Rock		Granite		Miller Paving	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SCHEDULE 1 - 500 South															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 14,785.00	\$ 14,785.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 43,300.00	\$ 43,300.00
2	Pavement Milling - 2" Depth	20,604	Sqyd	\$ 2.25	\$ 46,359.00	\$ 2.18	\$ 44,916.72	\$ 1.80	\$ 37,087.20	\$ 2.10	\$ 43,268.40	\$ 2.25	\$ 46,359.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 49,449.60
3	2.5" Asphalt Overlay (PG 58-28)	3,000	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 246,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 95.80	\$ 287,400.00	\$ 89.70	\$ 269,100.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 267,000.00
4	Adjust Water Valve	20	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 15,500.00
5	Adjust Manhole (Plastic Form)	16	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 15,040.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 17,440.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 15,680.00
6	Adjust Manhole (Conc.)	2	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00
7	Adjust Survey Monument	3	Ea	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 4,350.00
SubTotal - Schedule 1					\$ 364,359.00		\$ 343,656.72		\$ 358,297.20		\$ 380,148.40		\$ 386,409.00		\$ 397,239.60
SCHEDULE 2 - 1800 South															
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 14,785.00	\$ 14,785.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 37,900.00	\$ 37,900.00
2	Pavement Milling - 2" Depth	15,400	Sqyd	\$ 2.25	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 33,880.00	\$ 1.88	\$ 28,952.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 32,340.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 36,190.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 36,960.00
3	2.5" Asphalt Overlay (PG 58-28)	2,400	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 196,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 95.80	\$ 229,920.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 213,600.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 213,600.00
4	Adjust Water Valve	18	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 13,950.00
5	Adjust Manhole (Plastic Form)	13	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 12,220.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 14,170.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 15,015.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 12,740.00
6	Adjust Manhole (Conc.)	2	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00
7	Adjust Survey Monument	2	Ea	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00
SubTotal - Schedule 2					\$ 295,550.00		\$ 277,200.00		\$ 290,627.00		\$ 305,485.00		\$ 313,690.00		\$ 320,010.00
Total, ALL SCHEDULES					\$ 659,909.00		\$ 620,856.72		\$ 648,924.20		\$ 685,633.40		\$ 700,099.00		\$ 717,249.60

				BH		Staker and Parson		Kilgore		Geneva		Morgan	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SCHEDULE 1 - 500 South													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,400.00	\$ 60,400.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Pavement Milling - 2" Depth	20,604	Sqyd	\$ 2.20	\$ 45,328.80	\$ 2.65	\$ 54,600.60	\$ 2.15	\$ 44,298.60	\$ 2.20	\$ 45,328.80	\$ 2.60	\$ 53,570.40
3	2.5" Asphalt Overlay (PG 58-28)	3,000	Ton	\$ 95.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 83.75	\$ 251,250.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 291,000.00	\$ 99.70	\$ 299,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 330,000.00
4	Adjust Water Valve	20	Ea	\$ 720.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 657.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 16,500.00
5	Adjust Manhole (Plastic Form)	16	Ea	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 15,280.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 25,920.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 17,600.00
6	Adjust Manhole (Conc.)	2	Ea	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 2,370.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
7	Adjust Survey Monument	3	Ea	\$ 830.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 803.00	\$ 2,409.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3,525.00
SubTotal - Schedule 1					\$ 396,118.80		\$ 398,989.60		\$ 421,148.60		\$ 425,453.80		\$ 453,395.40
SCHEDULE 2 - 1800 South													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 49,700.00	\$ 49,700.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
2	Pavement Milling - 2" Depth	15,400	Sqyd	\$ 2.45	\$ 37,730.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 33,110.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 33,110.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 33,880.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 43,120.00
3	2.5" Asphalt Overlay (PG 58-28)	2,400	Ton	\$ 92.75	\$ 222,600.00	\$ 87.60	\$ 210,240.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 232,800.00	\$ 99.45	\$ 238,680.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 225,600.00
4	Adjust Water Valve	18	Ea	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 657.00	\$ 11,826.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 14,310.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 14,850.00
5	Adjust Manhole (Plastic Form)	13	Ea	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 12,415.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 14,300.00
6	Adjust Manhole (Conc.)	2	Ea	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 2,370.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
7	Adjust Survey Monument	2	Ea	\$ 830.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 803.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,350.00
SubTotal - Schedule 2					\$ 321,640.00		\$ 320,807.00		\$ 326,660.00		\$ 341,190.00		\$ 321,420.00
Total, ALL SCHEDULES					\$ 717,758.80		\$ 719,796.60		\$ 747,808.60		\$ 766,643.80		\$ 774,815.40